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Position

Network Analyst Il

Business Manager

Dir. Bldgs, Grounds, & Maint.
Dir. Transportation

Dir. Food Services

Business Manager

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity
Kelseyville Unified
Kelseyville Unified
Kelseyville Unified
Kelseyville Unified
Kelseyville Unified
Kelseyville Unified

Department

Classified Management
Classified Management
Classified Management
Classified Management
Classified Management

Classified Management

Total Wages
$107,236
$97,813
$86,968
$77,665
$74,452
$1,399



