	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Network Analyst III		Kelseyville Unified	Classified Management	\$107,236
2.	Business Manager		Kelseyville Unified	Classified Management	\$97,813
3.	Dir. Bldgs, Grounds, & Maint.		Kelseyville Unified	Classified Management	\$86,968
4.	Dir. Transportation		Kelseyville Unified	Classified Management	\$77,665
5.	Dir. Food Services		Kelseyville Unified	Classified Management	\$74,452
6.	Business Manager		Kelseyville Unified	Classified Management	\$1,399